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Bes.Station AAFVG-CT MORUZZO

erst.Veroff.

Geb.am

Grasso Kg

Proteine Kg

Latte Kg

Fundament

Bemuskelung

Rahmen

Tiefe

Groesse

Euter

Beckenbreite

Beckenlaenge

Mittelhanlange

Voreuterlaenge

Sprunggelenkaus

Beckenneigung

Schenkeleuterlang

Hintereuteransatz

Voreuteraufhaeng

Strichlaenge

Strichplatz.vorne

Ausgeglichenheit

INTERBULL ZW

Fleischwert

KALBENVERLAUF

MELKBARKEIT

 660

Milch

  38

Fett

  32

Eiweiß

 0.14  0.10

69 Töchtern    22 Betri   17

  241     9       7

Kg

%

CR +/-

Si.%

09-12-2021

KCas.

 91

79Si.% Töchte    15 Betri   12

 94

 94
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123

107

100

106

105

 93

108

 98

116

120

100

126

100

 95

 91

106

 90

105

   660

 38

 32

Sprunggelenkwink 117

Fessel  97

tief

nebenstr.

tief

saebelbei

trocken

hoch
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B Latt.

Strichdicke 108

10064 76 88 112 124 136



46Si.%

65Si.% Töchtern     5 Betri    6

21Si.% Töchtern    14 Betri   13M

100 T.Leist.  0.00   0#Kuhe/Herd

Euterboden

Zentralband 113 

Exterior

Standardisierung

ZELLZAHL   105 75Si.% Töchtern Betri

Klauentrachten 100

Fruchtbarkeit  82

Nutzungsdauer 109

100 T.Leist.

1.Lakt.

2.Lakt.

3.Lakt.

*.**

0.80

Töcht Milch Fett Eiweiß #Kuhe/He

rd

Herdendu

rsch.Leist

61Si.%

63Si.%

Töchtern

Töchtern    19

Stampato il 19-09-2022

BCas.

A2A

Strichstellung  94 


